
 Gold Coast Gunslingers 

 Mid-Month Match 

 Match Final Overall Results Mid-Month Match 

 Sunday, January 18, 2015  :  
Match  ALIAS  Category Final  Stage 1   Stage 2   Stage 3   Stage 4   Stage 5   Final  

Final Time   Time   Time   Time   Time   Time 

 1  Texas Jack McCoy D 1 32.01 40.15 51.17 31.75 30.52 185.60 

 2  Velvet Sheath LWRA 1 39.31 33.32 41.24 38.72 33.07 185.66 

 3  Medicine Bow GF 1 33.41 44.91 53.59 38.59 42.05 212.55 

 4  Sidekick Chick LG 1 58.22 55.22 46.71 43.81 61.28 265.24 

 5  Big Bore John FCD 1 67.70 78.65 72.42 41.53 68.75 329.05 

 6  Whiskers SL 1 53.39 59.84 100.18 56.01 65.28 334.70 

 7  Professor Pete BW 1 73.88 91.58 62.67 65.22 66.63 359.98 

 8  Cuthbert J. Twillie FC 1 66.94 86.20 59.20 91.91 56.11 360.36 

 9  Cylinder Dude ES 1 97.66 68.06 96.49 60.75 73.60 396.56 

 10  Yiddle Joe COW 1 84.01 96.63 91.22 66.24 95.72 433.82 

 11  Jeremiah Longknife SL 2 25.92 29.07 31.17 30.19 999.99 1,116.34 

 

 

 

Top Cowboy Shooters Mid-Month Match 
 

 Category Match Final Total Time Rank Points 
 1 Texas Jack McCoy Duelist 1 185.60 12 
 2 Medicine Bow Gun Fighter 3 212.55 18 
 3 Big Bore John Gun Fighter Senior 5 329.05 37 
 4 Whiskers Elder Statesman 6 334.70 35 
 5 Professor Pete B Western 7 359.98 42 

 

 

 

 

Top Cowgirl Shooters Mid-Month Match 

  
 Category Match Final Total Time Rank Points 
 1 Velvet Sheath Ladies Wrangler 2 185.66 14 
 2 Sidekick Chick Ladies Gun Fighter 4 265.24 25 

 

 

 

Clean and Smooth Mid-Month Match 
 

***OOPS Nobody!   Sorry.*** 

 

 



  
 Final Results by Category Mid-Month Match 
Category  Stage 1  Stage 2  Stage 3  Stage 4  Stage 5  Totals  
Standing ALIAS                        Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Time  
               

  

 Category: Elder Statesman 
 1 Cylinder Dude 9 97.66 68.06 96.49 60.75 73.60 396.56 

 Category: Silver Senior 
 1 Whiskers 6 53.39 59.84 100.18 56.01 65.28 334.70 
 2 Jeremiah Longknife 11 25.92 29.07 31.17 30.19 999.99 1,116.34 

 Category: B Western 
 1 Professor Pete 7 73.88 91.58 62.67 65.22 66.63 359.98 

 Category: Frontier Cartridge 
 1 Cuthbert J. Twillie 8 66.94 86.20 59.20 91.91 56.11 360.36 

 Category: Frontier Cartridge Duelist 
 1 Big Bore John 5 67.70 78.65 72.42 41.53 68.75 329.05 

 Category: Ladies Gun Fighter 
 1 Sidekick Chick 4 58.22 55.22 46.71 43.81 61.28 265.24 

 Category: Gun Fighter 
 1 Medicine Bow 3 33.41 44.91 53.59 38.59 42.05 212.55 

 Category: Duelist 
 1 Texas Jack McCoy 1 32.01 40.15 51.17 31.75 30.52 185.60 

 Category: Cowboy 
 1 Yiddle Joe 10 84.01 96.63 91.22 66.24 95.72 433.82 

 Category: Ladies Wrangler 
 1 Velvet Sheath 2 39.31 33.32 41.24 38.72 33.07 185.66 
 

  
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Mid-Month Match 

 
 Match  Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 
 Final Alias Category / Finish Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Final  
 Duelist 1 32.01 40.15 41.17 31.75 30.52 175.60 
 1 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
Texas Jack McCoy Penalties: 0  0 0  0 1  10 0  0 0  0 10 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 32.01 40.15 51.17 31.75 30.52 185.60 
 Ladies Wrangler 1 29.31 33.32 41.24 28.72 33.07 165.66 
 2 Misses: 2  10 0  0 0  0 2  10 0  0 20 
Velvet Sheath Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 39.31 33.32 41.24 38.72 33.07 185.66 
 Gun Fighter 1 33.41 44.91 38.59 38.59 37.05 192.55 
 3 Misses: 0  0 0  0 3  15 0  0 1  5 20 
Medicine Bow Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 33.41 44.91 53.59 38.59 42.05 212.55 
 Ladies Gun Fighter 1 48.22 50.22 41.71 43.81 46.28 230.24 
 4 Misses: 2  10 1  5 1  5 0  0 1  5 25 
Sidekick Chick Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  10 10 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 58.22 55.22 46.71 43.81 61.28 265.24 
 Frontier Cartridge Duelist 1 47.70 58.65 52.42 41.53 53.75 254.05 
 5 Misses: 2  10 2  10 4  20 0  0 3  15 55 
Big Bore John Penalties: 1  10 1  10 0  0 0  0 0  0 20 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 67.70 78.65 72.42 41.53 68.75 329.05 
 

 



Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Mid-Month Match 
 
 Match  Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 
 Final Alias Category / Finish Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Final  
 
 Silver Senior 1 53.39 59.84 75.18 51.01 55.28 294.70 
 6 Misses: 0  0 0  0 3  15 1  5 0  0 20 
Whiskers Penalties: 0  0 0  0 1  10 0  0 1  10 20 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 53.39 59.84 100.18 56.01 65.28 334.70 
 B Western 1 68.88 81.58 62.67 65.22 66.63 344.98 
 7 Misses: 1  5 2  10 0  0 0  0 0  0 15 
Professor Pete Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 73.88 91.58 62.67 65.22 66.63 359.98 
 Frontier Cartridge 1 51.94 71.20 59.20 56.91 56.11 295.36 
 8 Misses: 3  15 3  15 0  0 7  35 0  0 65 
Cuthbert J. Twillie Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 66.94 86.20 59.20 91.91 56.11 360.36 

 Elder Statesman 1 77.66 68.06 81.49 50.75 73.60 351.56 
 9 Misses: 2  10 0  0 1  5 2  10 0  0 25 
Cylinder Dude Penalties: 1  10 0  0 1  10 0  0 0  0 20 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 97.66 68.06 96.49 60.75 73.60 396.56 
 Cowboy 1 74.01 71.63 81.22 66.24 75.72 368.82 
 10 Misses: 2  10 5  25 2  10 0  0 4  20 65 
Yiddle Joe Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 84.01 96.63 91.22 66.24 95.72 433.82 
 Silver Senior 2 25.92 29.07 31.17 30.19 999.99 1,116.34 
 11 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
Jeremiah Longknife Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 25.92 29.07 31.17 30.19 999.99 1,116.34 
 

 


